Rank Competitor(s)
1 Lily Evans
2 Clara Sullivan
3 Jasmine Wheadon
4  Adeéle LeFrangois-Bélanger

Club

CBS Skating Club
Prince Of Wales SC
CBS Skating Club
Prince Of Wales SC

Laura Crosbie

Bs.

-

Skate Canada

Date:

Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier
December 6 to 7, 2024

Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

7-Dec-2024  3:43:02PM

sP

33.11
24.26
26.11
24.10

(1
3)
2)
(4)

E

63.41 (1)
4192 (2)

Points

96.52
66.18
26.11
24.10

Lorna Schroder
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Patinage Canada



